
Freeway 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pepe Giacomo (01/2016) 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 4

Duda Corina (01/2012) 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 2

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7

Pagliarin Federica (01/1946) 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 3 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 0

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Bortolotto Matteo (01/2060) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2

Pepe Nicole (01/2106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pepe Giacomo 01/2016 30 41 1,37

Conte Matteo 01/1065 22 30 1,36

Duda Corina 01/2012 20 28 1,40

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 23 27 1,17

Pagliarin Federica 01/1946 20 12 0,60

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 9 10 1,11

Bortolotto Matteo 01/2060 4 8 2,00

Pepe Nicole 01/2106 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 9 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 2 5 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 8 4 11 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 4 5 0 0

Pasqualetto Marco (01/787) 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cassandro  Davide (01/1245) 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Benetti Andrea (01/2039) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Alessandro (01/1865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Md Miraz (01/1866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 22 44 2,00

Boselli Omar 01/1783 22 41 1,86

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 16 35 2,19

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 13 20 1,54

Pasqualetto Marco 01/787 8 18 2,25

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 8 15 1,88

Cassandro  Davide 01/1245 4 10 2,50

De Benetti Andrea 01/2039 3 4 1,33

Bevilacqua Alessandro 01/1865 0 0 0,00

Md Miraz 01/1866 0 0 0,00

Ladie's G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 2 5 4 6 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 4 10 4 3 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 4 6 4 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Maniero Martina (01/2076) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baracco Marta (01/1586) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 20 25 1,25

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 20 22 1,10

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 20 14 0,70

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 14 13 0,93

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 12 9 0,75

Maniero Martina 01/2076 7 3 0,43

Baracco Marta 01/1586 9 1 0,11

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 10 1 0,10



Noo Luck

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bergamini Ilaria (01/2100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugnerotto Giacomo (01/2127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Davide (01/2098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferro Raffaele (01/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Fabio (01/1999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macxim Camelia (01/2122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Fabio (01/1680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Davide (01/2099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorgato Gian Marco (01/2097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognon Alessandro (01/2096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bergamini Ilaria 01/2100 0 0 0,00

Brugnerotto Giacomo 01/2127 0 0 0,00

Canova Davide 01/2098 0 0 0,00

Ferro Raffaele 01/505 0 0 0,00

Garbin Fabio 01/1999 0 0 0,00

Macxim Camelia 01/2122 0 0 0,00

Marini Fabio 01/1680 0 0 0,00

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 0 0 0,00

Rostellato Davide 01/2099 0 0 0,00

Sorgato Gian Marco 01/2097 0 0 0,00

Tognon Alessandro 01/2096 0 0 0,00

Sampei Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Trento Leonardo (01/2128) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Massarotto Marika (01/1979) 4 0 4 5 4 10 2 1 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Kolach Tetyana (01/2124) 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Zangoni Gianmarco Lauro (01/474) 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Elisa (01/2088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescon Sara (01/2044) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Chetrone George (01/2018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparetto Nicole (01/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trento Leonardo 01/2128 16 37 2,31

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 20 33 1,65

Massarotto Marika 01/1979 22 27 1,23

Kolach Tetyana 01/2124 14 18 1,29

Zangoni Gianmarco 01/474 12 11 0,92

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 8 9 1,12

Cortese Elisa 01/2088 8 6 0,75

Xia Liwei 01/1656 6 3 0,50

Francescon Sara 01/2044 6 1 0,17

Chetrone George 01/2018 0 0 0,00

Gasparetto Nicole 01/2042 0 0 0,00


